3PROMOinterregionaleBormio
Short Track ITALY

SEASON 2024-2025 Borrmio }7
: 01/02/2025 § )
Detailed Programme
February 1, 2025
15:13 PROMOZIONALI 222 meter Semi Final Group 1 1-3
Cancelled 4
15:21 PROMOZIONALI 222 meter Final Group 2 5
15:21 PROMOZIONALI 222 meter Final Group 1 6
15:21 Other events
17:06 PROMOZIONALI 111 m Semi Final Group 1 7-9
17:06 PROMOZIONALI 111 m Final Group 3 10
17:06 PROMOZIONALI 111 m Final Group 2 11
17:06 PROMOZIONALI 111 m Final Group 1 12
18:04 Other events
18:04 PROMOZIONALI 222B Final Group 3 13
18:04 PROMOZIONALI 2228 Final Group 2 14
18:04 PROMOZIONALI 222B Final Group 1 15

THE PROGRAM IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE. STARTING TIMES WILL FOLLOW THE FLOW OF THE COMPETITION.

WinSport 10.3.0.15 /18/02/2025/15:59:39

o

FEDERAZIONE ITALLANA
SPORT DEL GHLACCIO



3PROMOinterregionaleBormio

Borrmio
01/02/2025

Short Track ITALY
SEASON 2024-2025

List of Competitors

PROMOZIONALI

37 BERTOLINA FILIPPO BOR ITA
38 BORMETTI AMELIA BOR ITA
39 BRANCHI SERENA BOR ITA
40 COLA VALENTINA BOR ITA
41 DEI CAS MARTINA BOR ITA
42 GHILOTTI AURORA BOR ITA
43 GIACOMELLI YURI BOR ITA
44 MORCELLI KEVIN BOR ITA
45 MORELLI NICOLA ERMANNO BOR ITA
46 SALOMONI SILVIA BOR ITA
47 SANDRETTO BEATRICE VGT ITA
48 URBANI MAYA SALOME' BOR ITA

WinSport 10.3.0.15 /18/02/2025/16:00:08

o

FEDERAZIONE ITALLANA
SPORT DEL GHLACCIO



3PROMOinterregionaleBormio

Short Track ITALY

SEASON 2024-2025 Borrmio
01/02/2025
PROMOZIONALI 222 meter Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin  Nr Name Team ISU NT Time Pnts Q Remark
1 1/3 1 43 YURI GIACOMELLI BOR ITA 29.73
2 37 FILIPPO BERTOLINA BOR ITA 32.05
3 48 MAYA SALOME' URBANI BOR ITA 3342
4 42 AURORA GHILOTTI BOR ITA 40.04
2 2/3 1 38 AMELIA BORMETTI BOR ITA 36.90
2 47 BEATRICE SANDRETTO VGT ITA 37.52
3 44 KEVIN MORCELLI BOR ITA 42.82
4 41 MARTINA DEI CAS BOR ITA 44,95
3 3/3 1 45 NICOLA ERMANNO MORELLI BOR ITA 33.96
2 40 VALENTINA COLA BOR ITA 3497
3 46 SILVIA SALOMONI BOR ITA 35.75
4 39 SERENA BRANCHI BOR ITA 44.87

WinSport 10.3.0.15 /18/02/2025/15:56:54

o

FEDERAZIONE ITALLANA
SPORT DEL GHLACCIO



3PROMOinterregionaleBormio

Short Track ITALY

SEASON 2024-2025 Borrmio
01/02/2025
PROMOZIONALI 222 meter Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin  Nr Name Team ISU NT Time Pnts Q Remark
1 1/3 1 43 YURI GIACOMELLI BOR ITA 29.73
2 37 FILIPPO BERTOLINA BOR ITA 32.05
3 48 MAYA SALOME' URBANI BOR ITA 3342
4 42 AURORA GHILOTTI BOR ITA 40.04
2 2/3 1 38 AMELIA BORMETTI BOR ITA 36.90
2 47 BEATRICE SANDRETTO VGT ITA 37.52
3 44 KEVIN MORCELLI BOR ITA 42.82
4 41 MARTINA DEI CAS BOR ITA 44,95
3 3/3 1 45 NICOLA ERMANNO MORELLI BOR ITA 33.96
2 40 VALENTINA COLA BOR ITA 3497
3 46 SILVIA SALOMONI BOR ITA 35.75
4 39 SERENA BRANCHI BOR ITA 44.87

WinSport 10.3.0.15 /18/02/2025/15:55:56

o

FEDERAZIONE ITALLANA
SPORT DEL GHLACCIO



Short Track ITALY
SEASON 2024-2025

3PROMOinterregionaleBormio

Final Group 1
1 43
2 45
3 37
4 40
5 47
6 38
Final Group 2
7 48
8 46
9 42
10 44
11 41
12 39

YURI GIACOMELLI

NICOLA ERMANNO MORELLI
FILIPPO BERTOLINA
VALENTINA COLA

BEATRICE SANDRETTO
AMELIA BORMETTI

MAYA SALOME' URBANI
SILVIA SALOMONI
AURORA GHILOTTI
KEVIN MORCELLI
MARTINA DEI CAS
SERENA BRANCHI

WinSport 10.3.0.15 /18/02/2025/16:01:18

BOR
BOR
BOR
BOR
VGT
BOR

BOR
BOR
BOR
BOR
BOR
BOR

Borrmio

01/02/2025
Fin
1 34
2 21
3 13
4 8
5 5
6 3
1 2
2 1
3
4
5
6

1-1
1-2
2-3
2-4
2-5
1-6

3-1
3-2
4-3
3-4
4-5
4-6

Time

29.58
33.66
32.05
34.97
35.57
36.90

3342
35.75
40.04
42.63
43.18
44.87

o

FEDERAZIONE ITALLANA
SPORT DEL GHLACCIO



3PROMOinterregionaleBormio
Short Track ITALY

SEASON 2024-2025 Borrmio
01/02/2025
PROMOZIONALI 111 m Semi Final Group 1
R R Fin  Nr Name Team ISU NT Time Pnts Q Remark
7 1/3 1 45 NICOLA ERMANNO MORELLI BOR ITA 16.21
2 40 VALENTINA COLA BOR ITA 18.86
3 46 SILVIA SALOMONI BOR ITA 19.68
4 39 SERENA BRANCHI BOR ITA 23.25
8 2/3 1 43 YURI GIACOMELLI BOR ITA 16.03
2 37 FILIPPO BERTOLINA BOR ITA 16.71
3 48 MAYA SALOME' URBANI BOR ITA 17.68
4 42 AURORA GHILOTTI BOR ITA 21.16
9 3/3 1 38 AMELIA BORMETTI BOR ITA 18.83
2 47 BEATRICE SANDRETTO VGT ITA 19.52
3 44 KEVIN MORCELLI BOR ITA 22.24
4 41 MARTINA DEI CAS BOR ITA 23.47

WinSport 10.3.0.15 /18/02/2025/15:57:57

FEDERAZIONE ITALLANA
SPORT DEL GHLACCIO

o



3PROMOinterregionaleBormio

Short Track ITALY

SEASON 2024-2025 Borrmio
01/02/2025

PROMOZIONALI 111 m Final Group 3
R R Fin  Nr Name Team ISU NT Time Pnts Q Remark
10 1/1 1 42 AURORA GHILOTTI BOR ITA 21.02

2 44 KEVIN MORCELLI BOR ITA 21.81

3 41 MARTINA DEI CAS BOR ITA 22.17

4 39 SERENA BRANCHI BOR ITA 23.71
PROMOZIONALI 111m Final Group 2
R R Fin  Nr Name Team ISU NT Time Pnts Q Remark
11 1/1 1 48 MAYA SALOME' URBANI BOR ITA 17.59 5

2 47 BEATRICE SANDRETTO VGT ITA 19.23 3

3 46 SILVIA SALOMONI BOR ITA 19.79 2

4 40 VALENTINA COLA BOR ITA 20.27 1
PROMOZIONALI 111 m Final Group 1
R R Fin  Nr Name Team ISU NT Time Pnts Q Remark
12 11 1 43 YURI GIACOMELLI BOR ITA 15.75 34

2 45 NICOLA ERMANNO MORELLI BOR ITA 15.92 21

3 37 FILIPPO BERTOLINA BOR ITA 17.45 13

4 38 AMELIA BORMETTI BOR ITA 18.30 8

WinSport 10.3.0.15 /01/02/2025/16:15:36

o

FEDERAZIONE ITALLANA
SPORT DEL GHLACCIO



Short Track ITALY
SEASON 2024-2025

01/02/2025

3PROMOinterregionaleBormio

Final Group 1
1 43
2 45
3 37
4 38
Final Group 2
5 48
6 47
7 46
8 40
Final Group 3
9 42
10 44
11 41
12 39

YURI GIACOMELLI

NICOLA ERMANNO MORELLI
FILIPPO BERTOLINA

AMELIA BORMETTI

MAYA SALOME' URBANI
BEATRICE SANDRETTO
SILVIA SALOMONI
VALENTINA COLA

AURORA GHILOTTI
KEVIN MORCELLI
MARTINA DEI CAS
SERENA BRANCHI

WinSport 10.3.0.15 /18/02/2025/16:00:55

BOR
BOR
BOR
BOR

BOR
VGT
BOR
BOR

BOR
BOR
BOR
BOR

Fin

A w N R A w N R

How N

34
21
13

R N W U

1-1
1-2
2-3
1-4

3-1
2-2
3-3
2-4

4-1
3-2
4-3
4-4

Time

15.75
15.92
16.71
18.30

17.59
19.23
19.68
18.86

21.02
2181
22.17
23.25

o

FEDERAZIONE ITALLANA
SPORT DEL GHLACCIO



3PROMOinterregionaleBormio

Short Track ITALY

SEASON 2024-2025 Borrmio
01/02/2025 )

PROMOZIONALI 222B Final Group 3
R R Fin  Nr Name Team ISU NT Time Pnts Q Remark
13 1/1 1 41 MARTINA DEI CAS BOR ITA 41.98

2 44 KEVIN MORCELLI BOR ITA 43.35

3 39 SERENA BRANCHI BOR ITA 46.96

4 42 AURORA GHILOTTI BOR ITA 48.45
PROMOZIONALI 222B Final Group 2
R R Fin  Nr Name Team ISU NT Time Pnts Q Remark
14 1/1 1 48 MAYA SALOME' URBANI BOR ITA 34.34 5

2 40 VALENTINA COLA BOR ITA 37.34 3

3 46 SILVIA SALOMONI BOR ITA 38.17 2

4 47 BEATRICE SANDRETTO VGT ITA 0.00 1 NT
PROMOZIONALI 222B Final Group 1
R R Fin  Nr Name Team ISU NT Time Pnts Q Remark
15 11 1 43 YURI GIACOMELLI BOR ITA 29.08 34

2 45 NICOLA ERMANNO MORELLI BOR ITA 29.49 21

3 37 FILIPPO BERTOLINA BOR ITA 33.92 13

4 38 AMELIA BORMETTI BOR ITA 35.45 8

WinSport 10.3.0.15 /18/02/2025/15:59:08

o

FEDERAZIONE ITALLANA
SPORT DEL GHLACCIO



Short Track ITALY
SEASON 2024-2025

01/02/2025

3PROMOinterregionaleBormio

Final Group 1
1 43
2 45
3 37
4 38
Final Group 2
5 48
6 40
7 46
8 47
Final Group 3
9 41
10 44
11 39
12 42

YURI GIACOMELLI

NICOLA ERMANNO MORELLI
FILIPPO BERTOLINA

AMELIA BORMETTI

MAYA SALOME' URBANI
VALENTINA COLA
SILVIA SALOMONI
BEATRICE SANDRETTO

MARTINA DEI CAS
KEVIN MORCELLI
SERENA BRANCHI
AURORA GHILOTTI

WinSport 10.3.0.15 /18/02/2025/16:00:32

BOR
BOR
BOR
BOR

BOR
BOR
BOR
VGT

BOR
BOR
BOR
BOR

Fin

A w N R A w N R

How N

34
21
13

= N W U

A w N R A w N R

A w N

Time

29.08
29.49
33.92
3545

3434
37.34
38.17

41.98
43.35
46.96
48.45

o

FEDERAZIONE ITALLANA
SPORT DEL GHLACCIO



3PROMOinterregionaleBormio
Short Track ITALY

SEASON 2024-2025 Borrmio }7
01/02/2025 gl
Overall Classification PROMOZIONALI

FP CDR Time
1 43  YURI GIACOMELLI BOR 102 3 1-1-1 29.58
2 45 NICOLA ERMANNO MORELLI BOR 63 6 2-2-2 33.66
3 37 FILIPPO BERTOLINA BOR 39 9 3-3-3 32.05
4 38 AMELIA BORMETTI BOR 19 14 6-4-4 36.90
5 48 MAYA SALOME' URBANI BOR 12 17 7-5-5 3342
6 40 VALENTINA COLA BOR 12 18 4-8-6 34.97
7 47 BEATRICE SANDRETTO VGT 9 19 5-6-8 35.57
8 46 SILVIA SALOMONI BOR 5 22 8-7-7 35.75
9 42 AURORA GHILOTTI BOR 30 9-9-12 40.04
10 44  KEVIN MORCELLI BOR 30 10-10-10 42.63
11 41 MARTINA DEI CAS BOR 31 11-11-9 4318
12 39 SERENA BRANCHI BOR 35 12-12-11 4487

WinSport 10.3.0.15 /18/02/2025/16:01:41

FEDERAZIONE ITALLANA
SPORT DEL GHLACCIO

o



