



Short Track ITALY
SEASON 2024-2025

3PROMOinterregionaleBormio

Bormio
01/02/2025



Detailed Programme

February 1, 2025

15:13	PROMOZIONALI	222 meter	Semi Final	Group 1	1 - 3
	<i>Cancelled</i>				4
15:21	PROMOZIONALI	222 meter	Final	Group 2	5
15:21	PROMOZIONALI	222 meter	Final	Group 1	6
15:21	<i>Other events</i>				
17:06	PROMOZIONALI	111 m	Semi Final	Group 1	7 - 9
17:06	PROMOZIONALI	111 m	Final	Group 3	10
17:06	PROMOZIONALI	111 m	Final	Group 2	11
17:06	PROMOZIONALI	111 m	Final	Group 1	12
18:04	<i>Other events</i>				
18:04	PROMOZIONALI	222B	Final	Group 3	13
18:04	PROMOZIONALI	222B	Final	Group 2	14
18:04	PROMOZIONALI	222B	Final	Group 1	15

THE PROGRAM IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE. STARTING TIMES WILL FOLLOW THE FLOW OF THE COMPETITION.





Short Track ITALY
SEASON 2024-2025

3PROMOinterregionaleBormio

Bormio
01/02/2025



List of Competitors

PROMOZIONALI

37	BERTOLINA	FILIPPO	BOR	ITA
38	BORMETTI	AMELIA	BOR	ITA
39	BRANCHI	SERENA	BOR	ITA
40	COLA	VALENTINA	BOR	ITA
41	DEI CAS	MARTINA	BOR	ITA
42	GHILOTTI	AURORA	BOR	ITA
43	GIACOMELLI	YURI	BOR	ITA
44	MORCELLI	KEVIN	BOR	ITA
45	MORELLI	NICOLA ERMANNO	BOR	ITA
46	SALOMONI	SILVIA	BOR	ITA
47	SANDRETTO	BEATRICE	VGT	ITA
48	URBANI	MAYA SALOME'	BOR	ITA





Short Track ITALY
SEASON 2024-2025

3PROMOinterregionaleBormio

Bormio

01/02/2025



Results

PROMOZIONALI			222 meter	Semi Final	Group 1						
R	R	Fin	Nr	Name	Team	ISU	NT	Time	Pnts	Q	Remark
1	1/3	1	43	YURI GIACOMELLI	BOR	ITA		29.73			
		2	37	FILIPPO BERTOLINA	BOR	ITA		32.05			
		3	48	MAYA SALOME' URBANI	BOR	ITA		33.42			
		4	42	AURORA GHILOTTI	BOR	ITA		40.04			
2	2/3	1	38	AMELIA BORMETTI	BOR	ITA		36.90			
		2	47	BEATRICE SANDRETTO	VGT	ITA		37.52			
		3	44	KEVIN MORCELLI	BOR	ITA		42.82			
		4	41	MARTINA DEI CAS	BOR	ITA		44.95			
3	3/3	1	45	NICOLA ERMANNIO MORELLI	BOR	ITA		33.96			
		2	40	VALENTINA COLA	BOR	ITA		34.97			
		3	46	SILVIA SALOMONI	BOR	ITA		35.75			
		4	39	SERENA BRANCHI	BOR	ITA		44.87			





Short Track ITALY
SEASON 2024-2025

3PROMOinterregionaleBormio

Bormio

01/02/2025



Results

PROMOZIONALI			222 meter	Semi Final	Group 1						
R	R	Fin	Nr	Name	Team	ISU	NT	Time	Pnts	Q	Remark
1	1/3	1	43	YURI GIACOMELLI	BOR	ITA		29.73			
		2	37	FILIPPO BERTOLINA	BOR	ITA		32.05			
		3	48	MAYA SALOME' URBANI	BOR	ITA		33.42			
		4	42	AURORA GHILOTTI	BOR	ITA		40.04			
2	2/3	1	38	AMELIA BORMETTI	BOR	ITA		36.90			
		2	47	BEATRICE SANDRETTO	VGT	ITA		37.52			
		3	44	KEVIN MORCELLI	BOR	ITA		42.82			
		4	41	MARTINA DEI CAS	BOR	ITA		44.95			
3	3/3	1	45	NICOLA ERMANNIO MORELLI	BOR	ITA		33.96			
		2	40	VALENTINA COLA	BOR	ITA		34.97			
		3	46	SILVIA SALOMONI	BOR	ITA		35.75			
		4	39	SERENA BRANCHI	BOR	ITA		44.87			





Short Track ITALY
SEASON 2024-2025

3PROMOinterregionaleBormio

Bormio
01/02/2025



Distance Classification 222 meter PROMOZIONALI

				Fin				Time
Final Group 1								
1	43	YURI GIACOMELLI	BOR	1	34	1-1		29.58
2	45	NICOLA ERMANNO MORELLI	BOR	2	21	1-2		33.66
3	37	FILIPPO BERTOLINA	BOR	3	13	2-3		32.05
4	40	VALENTINA COLA	BOR	4	8	2-4		34.97
5	47	BEATRICE SANDRETTO	VGT	5	5	2-5		35.57
6	38	AMELIA BORMETTI	BOR	6	3	1-6		36.90
Final Group 2								
7	48	MAYA SALOME' URBANI	BOR	1	2	3-1		33.42
8	46	SILVIA SALOMONI	BOR	2	1	3-2		35.75
9	42	AURORA GHILOTTI	BOR	3		4-3		40.04
10	44	KEVIN MORCELLI	BOR	4		3-4		42.63
11	41	MARTINA DEI CAS	BOR	5		4-5		43.18
12	39	SERENA BRANCHI	BOR	6		4-6		44.87





Short Track ITALY
SEASON 2024-2025

3PROMOinterregionaleBormio

Bormio

01/02/2025



Results

PROMOZIONALI			111 m		Semi Final	Group 1							
R	R	Fin	Nr	Name		Team	ISU	NT		Time	Pnts	Q	Remark
7	1/3	1	45	NICOLA ERMANNIO MORELLI		BOR	ITA			16.21			
		2	40	VALENTINA COLA		BOR	ITA			18.86			
		3	46	SILVIA SALOMONI		BOR	ITA			19.68			
		4	39	SERENA BRANCHI		BOR	ITA			23.25			
8	2/3	1	43	YURI GIACOMELLI		BOR	ITA			16.03			
		2	37	FILIPPO BERTOLINA		BOR	ITA			16.71			
		3	48	MAYA SALOME' URBANI		BOR	ITA			17.68			
		4	42	AURORA GHILOTTI		BOR	ITA			21.16			
9	3/3	1	38	AMELIA BORMETTI		BOR	ITA			18.83			
		2	47	BEATRICE SANDRETTO		VGT	ITA			19.52			
		3	44	KEVIN MORCELLI		BOR	ITA			22.24			
		4	41	MARTINA DEI CAS		BOR	ITA			23.47			





Short Track ITALY
SEASON 2024-2025

3PROMOinterregionaleBormio

Bormio

01/02/2025



Results

PROMOZIONALI	111 m	Final	Group 3								
R	R	Fin	Nr	Name	Team	ISU	NT	Time	Pnts	Q	Remark
10	1/1	1	42	AURORA GHILOTTI	BOR	ITA		21.02			
		2	44	KEVIN MORCELLI	BOR	ITA		21.81			
		3	41	MARTINA DEI CAS	BOR	ITA		22.17			
		4	39	SERENA BRANCHI	BOR	ITA		23.71			

PROMOZIONALI	111 m	Final	Group 2								
R	R	Fin	Nr	Name	Team	ISU	NT	Time	Pnts	Q	Remark
11	1/1	1	48	MAYA SALOME' URBANI	BOR	ITA		17.59	5		
		2	47	BEATRICE SANDRETTO	VGT	ITA		19.23	3		
		3	46	SILVIA SALOMONI	BOR	ITA		19.79	2		
		4	40	VALENTINA COLA	BOR	ITA		20.27	1		

PROMOZIONALI	111 m	Final	Group 1								
R	R	Fin	Nr	Name	Team	ISU	NT	Time	Pnts	Q	Remark
12	1/1	1	43	YURI GIACOMELLI	BOR	ITA		15.75	34		
		2	45	NICOLA ERMANNO MORELLI	BOR	ITA		15.92	21		
		3	37	FILIPPO BERTOLINA	BOR	ITA		17.45	13		
		4	38	AMELIA BORMETTI	BOR	ITA		18.30	8		





Short Track ITALY
SEASON 2024-2025

3PROMOinterregionaleBormio

Bormio
01/02/2025



Distance Classification 111 m PROMOZIONALI

				Fin			Time
Final Group 1							
1	43	YURI GIACOMELLI	BOR	1	34	1-1	15.75
2	45	NICOLA ERMANNANO MORELLI	BOR	2	21	1-2	15.92
3	37	FILIPPO BERTOLINA	BOR	3	13	2-3	16.71
4	38	AMELIA BORMETTI	BOR	4	8	1-4	18.30
Final Group 2							
5	48	MAYA SALOME' URBANI	BOR	1	5	3-1	17.59
6	47	BEATRICE SANDRETTO	VGT	2	3	2-2	19.23
7	46	SILVIA SALOMONI	BOR	3	2	3-3	19.68
8	40	VALENTINA COLA	BOR	4	1	2-4	18.86
Final Group 3							
9	42	AURORA GHILOTTI	BOR	1		4-1	21.02
10	44	KEVIN MORCELLI	BOR	2		3-2	21.81
11	41	MARTINA DEI CAS	BOR	3		4-3	22.17
12	39	SERENA BRANCHI	BOR	4		4-4	23.25





Short Track ITALY
SEASON 2024-2025

3PROMOinterregionaleBormio

Bormio

01/02/2025



Results

PROMOZIONALI	222B	Final	Group 3								
R	R	Fin	Nr	Name	Team	ISU	NT	Time	Pnts	Q	Remark
13	1/1	1	41	MARTINA DEI CAS	BOR	ITA		41.98			
		2	44	KEVIN MORCELLI	BOR	ITA		43.35			
		3	39	SERENA BRANCHI	BOR	ITA		46.96			
		4	42	AURORA GHILOTTI	BOR	ITA		48.45			

PROMOZIONALI	222B	Final	Group 2								
R	R	Fin	Nr	Name	Team	ISU	NT	Time	Pnts	Q	Remark
14	1/1	1	48	MAYA SALOME' URBANI	BOR	ITA		34.34	5		
		2	40	VALENTINA COLA	BOR	ITA		37.34	3		
		3	46	SILVIA SALOMONI	BOR	ITA		38.17	2		
		4	47	BEATRICE SANDRETTO	VGT	ITA		0.00	1	<i>NT</i>	

PROMOZIONALI	222B	Final	Group 1								
R	R	Fin	Nr	Name	Team	ISU	NT	Time	Pnts	Q	Remark
15	1/1	1	43	YURI GIACOMELLI	BOR	ITA		29.08	34		
		2	45	NICOLA ERMANNINO MORELLI	BOR	ITA		29.49	21		
		3	37	FILIPPO BERTOLINA	BOR	ITA		33.92	13		
		4	38	AMELIA BORMETTI	BOR	ITA		35.45	8		





Short Track ITALY
SEASON 2024-2025

3PROMOinterregionaleBormio

Bormio
01/02/2025



Distance Classification 222B PROMOZIONALI

				Fin			Time
Final Group 1							
1	43	YURI GIACOMELLI	BOR	1	34	1	29.08
2	45	NICOLA ERMANNO MORELLI	BOR	2	21	2	29.49
3	37	FILIPPO BERTOLINA	BOR	3	13	3	33.92
4	38	AMELIA BORMETTI	BOR	4	8	4	35.45
Final Group 2							
5	48	MAYA SALOME' URBANI	BOR	1	5	1	34.34
6	40	VALENTINA COLA	BOR	2	3	2	37.34
7	46	SILVIA SALOMONI	BOR	3	2	3	38.17
8	47	BEATRICE SANDRETTO	VGT	4	1	4	
Final Group 3							
9	41	MARTINA DEI CAS	BOR	1		1	41.98
10	44	KEVIN MORCELLI	BOR	2		2	43.35
11	39	SERENA BRANCHI	BOR	3		3	46.96
12	42	AURORA GHILOTTI	BOR	4		4	48.45





Short Track ITALY
SEASON 2024-2025

3PROMOinterregionaleBormio

Bormio
01/02/2025



Overall Classification PROMOZIONALI

				FP	CDR		Time
1	43	YURI GIACOMELLI	BOR	102	3	1-1-1	29.58
2	45	NICOLA ERMANNINO MORELLI	BOR	63	6	2-2-2	33.66
3	37	FILIPPO BERTOLINA	BOR	39	9	3-3-3	32.05
4	38	AMELIA BORMETTI	BOR	19	14	6-4-4	36.90
5	48	MAYA SALOME' URBANI	BOR	12	17	7-5-5	33.42
6	40	VALENTINA COLA	BOR	12	18	4-8-6	34.97
7	47	BEATRICE SANDRETTO	VGT	9	19	5-6-8	35.57
8	46	SILVIA SALOMONI	BOR	5	22	8-7-7	35.75
9	42	AURORA GHILOTTI	BOR		30	9-9-12	40.04
10	44	KEVIN MORCELLI	BOR		30	10-10-10	42.63
11	41	MARTINA DEI CAS	BOR		31	11-11-9	43.18
12	39	SERENA BRANCHI	BOR		35	12-12-11	44.87

